
2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Girls - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fort Frye 00:21:35.32 54

2 Caldwell 00:22:04.12 71

3 Barnesville 00:22:35.00 95

4 Garaway 00:22:52.75 104

5 Buckeye Trail 00:23:36.32 131

6 Strasburg-Franklin 00:23:33.07 131

7 Martins Ferry 00:24:39.08 160

8 Malvern 00:25:13.27 197

9 Shadyside 00:26:27.60 204

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Muskingum 00:29:48.97 4

Han. River 00:22:31.65 3

Newcomerstown 00:24:34.89 3

Bellaire 00:26:01.98 2

Ridgewood 00:22:36.68 2

Steub. Cath. Cent. 00:24:52.66 2

Hiland 00:22:44.36 1

Shenandoah 00:25:59.50 1

Conotton Valley 00:26:55.16 1
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Girls - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fort Frye 00:21:35.32 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 111 Ava Huck 00:20:24.76 2

2 4 115 Cadence Waller 00:20:48.38 4

3 7 113 Emma Richards 00:21:10.93 6

4 16 114 Laine Spindler 00:22:02.25 14

5 36 110 Maggie Fulton 00:23:30.27 28

6 47 109 Kyndal Buchanon 00:25:00.75 (36)

7 56 112 Natalie Rauch 00:25:42.93 (44)

2 Caldwell 00:22:04.12 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 51 Sage Speck 00:20:53.98 5

2 8 52 Brynn Block 00:21:18.26 7

3 21 48 Sadie Watson 00:22:18.59 17

4 24 49 Teagan Secrest 00:22:46.41 19

5 30 54 Calli Hesson 00:23:03.35 23

6 32 50 Emma Lowe 00:23:22.43 (24)

7 39 53 Zoey Crock 00:23:47.46 (31)

3 Barnesville 00:22:35.00 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 9 Marah Bethel 00:20:47.77 3

2 12 12 Aubrey Johnson 00:21:30.86 10

3 34 11 Kaylee Graham 00:23:29.17 26

4 35 8 Delana Jenkins 00:23:29.30 27

5 37 14 Jordyn Strous 00:23:37.90 29

6 40 13 Emma Helmick 00:23:48.84 (32)

7 44 10 Kylee Moore 00:24:16.62 (34)

4 Garaway 00:22:52.75 6 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 127 Jessie Johnson 00:21:30.29 9

2 14 126 Meghan Schwartz 00:21:56.67 12

3 18 123 Mya Wengerd 00:22:07.27 15

4 28 129 Brianna Rider 00:22:58.82 22

5 58 125 Emily Rider 00:25:50.71 46

6 63 124 Natalia Flores 00:26:38.96 (50)

5 Buckeye Trail 00:23:36.32 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 38 Riley Ward 00:21:56.99 13

2 26 40 Morgan Atkinson 00:22:55.28 20

3 33 42 Avari Yockey 00:23:28.42 25

4 43 36 Jocelynn Bryan 00:24:12.65 33

5 51 37 Madilynn Snyder 00:25:28.26 40

6 59 39 MacKenzie Atkinson 00:25:57.58 (47)

7 73 41 Samantha Jackson 00:29:28.03 (57)

6 Strasburg-Franklin 00:23:33.07 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 381 Ella Pumphry 00:21:49.16 11

2 22 380 Josie Lautenschleger 00:22:28.09 18

3 38 379 Madi Becker 00:23:41.86 30
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Girls - 1

4 46 383 Maci Willoughby 00:24:37.09 35

5 48 378 Lilly Myers 00:25:09.15 37

6 62 382 Meara Shapaka 00:26:35.83 (49)

7 66 377 Amelia Spidell 00:27:11.16 (52)

7 Martins Ferry 00:24:39.08 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 209 Josie Hancock 00:20:02.37 1

2 27 206 Karis Oliver 00:22:58.74 21

3 49 205 Madison Oberle 00:25:17.48 38

4 57 208 Lanee Matz 00:25:45.95 45

5 71 207 Gwyn Cable 00:29:10.84 55

6 72 211 Gia Starkey 00:29:24.95 (56)

7 76 210 Winnie Luong 00:31:15.13 (59)

8 Malvern 00:25:13.27 7 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 197 Lanie Bower 00:22:16.35 16

2 50 193 Rayne Theiss 00:25:21.63 39

3 55 194 Emma Debo 00:25:41.93 43

4 60 196 Mackenzi Riley 00:25:59.27 48

5 64 191 Alexis Felter 00:26:47.15 51

6 70 192 Megan Kuba 00:27:53.67 (54)

7 74 195 Emily Nevi 00:29:40.93 (58)

9 Shadyside 00:26:27.60 5 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 338 Kenzie Beckett 00:21:23.31 8

2 52 337 Kaelee Stewert 00:25:28.93 41

3 53 334 Cady Weber 00:25:30.21 42

4 69 335 Alie Hawthrone 00:27:49.16 53

5 77 339 Alex Dippel 00:32:06.42 60
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Girls - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 209 Josie Hancock JR 00:20:02.37 Martins Ferry

2 2 111 Ava Huck FR 00:20:24.76 Fort Frye

3 3 9 Marah Bethel SO 00:20:47.77 Barnesville

4 4 115 Cadence Waller FR 00:20:48.38 Fort Frye

5 5 51 Sage Speck JR 00:20:53.98 Caldwell

6 0 130 Mara Beard SO 00:20:57.41 Han. River

7 6 113 Emma Richards FR 00:21:10.93 Fort Frye

8 7 52 Brynn Block SR 00:21:18.26 Caldwell

9 0 22 Bethany McElfresh JR 00:21:20.75 Bellaire

10 8 338 Kenzie Beckett JR 00:21:23.31 Shadyside

11 9 127 Jessie Johnson JR 00:21:30.29 Garaway

12 10 12 Aubrey Johnson JR 00:21:30.86 Barnesville

13 11 381 Ella Pumphry SR 00:21:49.16 Strasburg-Franklin

14 12 126 Meghan Schwartz SO 00:21:56.67 Garaway

15 13 38 Riley Ward SO 00:21:56.99 Buckeye Trail

16 14 114 Laine Spindler FR 00:22:02.25 Fort Frye

17 0 268 Caitlin Green SR 00:22:02.88 Newcomerstown

18 15 123 Mya Wengerd FR 00:22:07.27 Garaway

19 0 298 Alaina Swiney SO 00:22:11.22 Ridgewood

20 16 197 Lanie Bower SR 00:22:16.35 Malvern

21 17 48 Sadie Watson FR 00:22:18.59 Caldwell

22 18 380 Josie Lautenschleger SR 00:22:28.09 Strasburg-Franklin

23 0 147 Allison Hershberger FR 00:22:44.36 Hiland

24 19 49 Teagan Secrest SO 00:22:46.41 Caldwell

25 0 131 Camryn Caldwell SR 00:22:46.95 Han. River

26 20 40 Morgan Atkinson JR 00:22:55.28 Buckeye Trail

27 21 206 Karis Oliver FR 00:22:58.74 Martins Ferry

28 22 129 Brianna Rider SR 00:22:58.82 Garaway

29 0 299 Alana Shroyer SR 00:23:02.14 Ridgewood

30 23 54 Calli Hesson SR 00:23:03.35 Caldwell

31 0 448 Josey Johnson SR 00:23:04.08 West Muskingum

32 (24) 50 Emma Lowe JR 00:23:22.43 Caldwell

33 25 42 Avari Yockey JR 00:23:28.42 Buckeye Trail

34 26 11 Kaylee Graham JR 00:23:29.17 Barnesville

35 27 8 Delana Jenkins FR 00:23:29.30 Barnesville

36 28 110 Maggie Fulton FR 00:23:30.27 Fort Frye

37 29 14 Jordyn Strous SR 00:23:37.90 Barnesville

38 30 379 Madi Becker SR 00:23:41.86 Strasburg-Franklin

39 (31) 53 Zoey Crock SR 00:23:47.46 Caldwell

40 (32) 13 Emma Helmick SR 00:23:48.84 Barnesville

41 0 132 Kylie Piatt SR 00:23:50.58 Han. River

42 0 365 Kathryn Bolster SO 00:24:10.10 Steub. Cath. Cent.

43 33 36 Jocelynn Bryan SO 00:24:12.65 Buckeye Trail

44 (34) 10 Kylee Moore SO 00:24:16.62 Barnesville

45 0 269 Addison Guy SR 00:24:25.91 Newcomerstown

46 35 383 Maci Willoughby SR 00:24:37.09 Strasburg-Franklin

47 (36) 109 Kyndal Buchanon FR 00:25:00.75 Fort Frye

48 37 378 Lilly Myers JR 00:25:09.15 Strasburg-Franklin

49 38 205 Madison Oberle FR 00:25:17.48 Martins Ferry

50 39 193 Rayne Theiss FR 00:25:21.63 Malvern

51 40 37 Madilynn Snyder SO 00:25:28.26 Buckeye Trail
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2021 Eastern District Tournament -Div. III HS Girls - 1

52 41 337 Kaelee Stewert SO 00:25:28.93 Shadyside

53 42 334 Cady Weber FR 00:25:30.21 Shadyside

54 0 366 Ella Maragos SO 00:25:35.22 Steub. Cath. Cent.

55 43 194 Emma Debo SO 00:25:41.93 Malvern

56 (44) 112 Natalie Rauch FR 00:25:42.93 Fort Frye

57 45 208 Lanee Matz SO 00:25:45.95 Martins Ferry

58 46 125 Emily Rider SO 00:25:50.71 Garaway

59 (47) 39 MacKenzie Atkinson JR 00:25:57.58 Buckeye Trail

60 48 196 Mackenzi Riley JR 00:25:59.27 Malvern

61 0 347 Denali Waers SR 00:25:59.50 Shenandoah

62 (49) 382 Meara Shapaka SR 00:26:35.83 Strasburg-Franklin

63 (50) 124 Natalia Flores SO 00:26:38.96 Garaway

64 51 191 Alexis Felter FR 00:26:47.15 Malvern

65 0 94 Trinity Citro FR 00:26:55.16 Conotton Valley

66 (52) 377 Amelia Spidell SO 00:27:11.16 Strasburg-Franklin

67 0 267 Sarah Garretson SR 00:27:15.88 Newcomerstown

68 0 444 Sydney Bollinger FR 00:27:44.65 West Muskingum

69 53 335 Alie Hawthrone SO 00:27:49.16 Shadyside

70 (54) 192 Megan Kuba FR 00:27:53.67 Malvern

71 55 207 Gwyn Cable SO 00:29:10.84 Martins Ferry

72 (56) 211 Gia Starkey JR 00:29:24.95 Martins Ferry

73 (57) 41 Samantha Jackson JR 00:29:28.03 Buckeye Trail

74 (58) 195 Emily Nevi JR 00:29:40.93 Malvern

75 0 21 Lilly Fleming FR 00:30:43.22 Bellaire

76 (59) 210 Winnie Luong JR 00:31:15.13 Martins Ferry

77 60 339 Alex Dippel JR 00:32:06.42 Shadyside

78 0 447 Madison Rockwell JR 00:34:10.33 West Muskingum

79 0 446 Bianca Edwards JR 00:34:16.82 West Muskingum
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